=7

First
Citizens
Bank

ATM_Name
GLENDALE-]
LA/HOLLYWO
OXNARD-ISL
VAN NUYS-]
WESTMINSTE
Wellesley
BUNN
CORNELIUS
DUKE MEDIC
PX COMMISS
WOMACK ARM
FRANKLIN M
WALMART FR
FRANKLINTO
HENRIETTA
NEUSE SPOR
MONROE MAL
PINK HILL
SPRINGMOOR
SHOPS AT C
BOJANGLES
ANDREWS
EAST BAY S
CHESNEE
CHESTER MA
NORTH MAIN
POLO RD
GREENWOOD
HEMINGWAY
LONGSTREET
LAKE VIEW
LUGOFF
LYMAN
MCCOLL
NORTH
PACOLET
LEWISVILLE
WHITMIRE
WILLISTON
HARDEE'S P
EMPORIA NO
BRUNSWICK

Deposit Taking Remote ATMs as of 04-01-2025

Address
1717 W GLENOAKS BLVD
5311 SANTA MONICA BLVD.
4833 S. ROSE AVE
6655 VAN NUYS BOULEVARD
15300 GOLDENWEST STREET
20 William St
321 MAIN STREET
20310 CATAWBA AVENUE
200 TRENT DRIVE
2ND AND BUTNER ROAD, BUILDING 86459
4-2131 REILLY ROAD
192 E PALMER ST
364 DOWDLE MOUNTAIN ROAD
33801 US HWY 1
2827 US HIGHWAY 221-A
225 EAST NEW BERN ROAD
1986 DICKERSON BOULEVARD
109 WEST BROADWAY STREET
802 SPRINGMOOR DRIVE
3076 S. HORNER BLVD
1035 KINGOLD BLVD
430 E MAIN ST
152 EAST BAY ST
110 SOUTH ALABAMA STREET
120 CHURCH ST
2621 NORTH MAIN ST
9800 TWO NOTCH RD
602 BYPASS 72 NW
208 N MAIN ST
701 N LONGSTREET ST
201 N MAIN ST
844 US HWY 1 SOUTH
200 SPARTANBURG HWY
114 N MAIN STREET
4557 SAVANNAH HWY
6910 S PINE ST
3551 LANCASTER HWY
200 MAIN ST
12965 MAIN ST
200 EAST VIRGINIA AVENUE
524 NORTH MAIN STREET
10233 GOVERNOR HARRISON PARKWAY

City
GLENDALE
LOS ANGELES
OXNARD
VAN NUYS
WESTMINSTER
Wellesley
BUNN
CORNELIUS
DURHAM
FORT BRAGG
FORT BRAGG
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLINTON
HENRIETTA
KINSTON
MONROE
PINK HILL
RALEIGH
SANFORD
SNOW HILL
ANDREWS
CHARLESTON
CHESNEE
CHESTER
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
GREENWOOD
HEMINGWAY
KINGSTREE
LAKE VIEW
LUGOFF
LYMAN
MC COLL
NORTH
PACOLET
RICHBURG
WHITMIRE
WILLISTON
CREWE
EMPORIA
LAWRENCEVILLE

1

State_abrv MSA State County CensustracPercMedian

CA

31084
31084
37100
31084
11244
14454
39580
16740
20500
22180
22180
99999
99999
39580
99999
99999
16740
99999
39580
99999
99999
99999
16700
43900
16740
17900
17900
99999
99999
99999
99999
17900
43900
99999
99999
43900
16740
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999

037
037
111
037
059
021
069
119
063
051
051
113
113
069
161
107
179
107
183
105
079
043
019
083
023
079
079
047
089
089
033
055
083
069
075
083
023
071
011
135
595
025

3015.02
1911.20
0047.15
1278.05
0996.01
4041.00
0608.01
0062.08
0015.01
0034.09
0034.09
9703.04
9706.00
0604.04
9611.03
0113.01
0204.06
0112.01
0537.22
0304.02
9503.02
9202.02
0002.00
0223.03
0202.00
0007.00
0114.13
9703.04
9703.00
9706.01
9705.00
9704.02
0231.04
9604.00
0120.00
0239.02
0207.00
9503.00
9701.02
0003.00
8901.00
9302.03

61.1116
54.4717
66.4176
61.4478
48.9981
222.012
52.4105
135.4459
0
140.7167
140.7167
109.9045
102.3776
46.794
97.6464
108.8503
49.1228
91.9948
134.5222
79.9681
61.6796
98.0593
287.3018
61.8714
71.3056
128.0513
142.0277
144.4343
78.9475
120.638
83.7696
76.7825
58.7053
68.9519
98.1485
90.3729
71.441
95.2708
82.4441
109.7731
48.4
72.3844



