



Deposit Taking Remote ATMs as of 04-01-2025

ATM_Name	Address	City	State_abrv	MSA	State	County	Census	strac	Perc	Median
GLENDALÉ-J	1717 W GLENOAKS BLVD	GLENDALÉ	CA	31084	06	037	3015.02			61.1116
LA/HOLLYWO	5311 SANTA MONICA BLVD.	LOS ANGELES	CA	31084	06	037	1911.20			54.4717
OXNARD-ISL	4833 S. ROSE AVE	OXNARD	CA	37100	06	111	0047.15			66.4176
VAN NUYS-J	6655 VAN NUYS BOULEVARD	VAN NUYS	CA	31084	06	037	1278.05			61.4478
WESTMINSTE	15300 GOLDENWEST STREET	WESTMINSTER	CA	11244	06	059	0996.01			48.9981
Wellesley	20 William St	Wellesley	MA	14454	25	021	4041.00			222.012
BUNN	321 MAIN STREET	BUNN	NC	39580	37	069	0608.01			52.4105
CORNELIUS	20310 CATAWBA AVENUE	CORNELIUS	NC	16740	37	119	0062.08			135.4459
DUKE MEDIC	200 TRENT DRIVE	DURHAM	NC	20500	37	063	0015.01			0
PX COMMISS	2ND AND BUTNER ROAD, BUILDING 86459	FORT BRAGG	NC	22180	37	051	0034.09			140.7167
WOMACK ARM	4-2131 REILLY ROAD	FORT BRAGG	NC	22180	37	051	0034.09			140.7167
FRANKLIN M	192 E PALMER ST	FRANKLIN	NC	99999	37	113	9703.04			109.9045
WALMART FR	364 DOWDLE MOUNTAIN ROAD	FRANKLIN	NC	99999	37	113	9706.00			102.3776
FRANKLINTO	33801 US HWY 1	FRANKLINTON	NC	39580	37	069	0604.04			46.794
HENRIETTA	2827 US HIGHWAY 221-A	HENRIETTA	NC	99999	37	161	9611.03			97.6464
NEUSE SPOR	225 EAST NEW BERN ROAD	KINSTON	NC	99999	37	107	0113.01			108.8503
MONROE MAL	1986 DICKERSON BOULEVARD	MONROE	NC	16740	37	179	0204.06			49.1228
PINK HILL	109 WEST BROADWAY STREET	PINK HILL	NC	99999	37	107	0112.01			91.9948
SPRINGMOOR	802 SPRINGMOOR DRIVE	RALEIGH	NC	39580	37	183	0537.22			134.5222
SHOPS AT C	3076 S. HORNER BLVD	SANFORD	NC	99999	37	105	0304.02			79.9681
BOJANGLES	1035 KINGOLD BLVD	SNOW HILL	NC	99999	37	079	9503.02			61.6796
ANDREWS	430 E MAIN ST	ANDREWS	SC	99999	45	043	9202.02			98.0593
EAST BAY S	152 EAST BAY ST	CHARLESTON	SC	16700	45	019	0002.00			287.3018
CHESNEE	110 SOUTH ALABAMA STREET	CHESNEE	SC	43900	45	083	0223.03			61.8714
CHESTER MA	120 CHURCH ST	CHESTER	SC	16740	45	023	0202.00			71.3056
NORTH MAIN	2621 NORTH MAIN ST	COLUMBIA	SC	17900	45	079	0007.00			128.0513
POLO RD	9800 TWO NOTCH RD	COLUMBIA	SC	17900	45	079	0114.13			142.0277
GREENWOOD	602 BYPASS 72 NW	GREENWOOD	SC	99999	45	047	9703.04			144.4343
HEMINGWAY	208 N MAIN ST	HEMINGWAY	SC	99999	45	089	9703.00			78.9475
LONGSTREET	701 N LONGSTREET ST	KINGSTREE	SC	99999	45	089	9706.01			120.638
LAKE VIEW	201 N MAIN ST	LAKE VIEW	SC	99999	45	033	9705.00			83.7696
LUGOFF	844 US HWY 1 SOUTH	LUGOFF	SC	17900	45	055	9704.02			76.7825
LYMAN	200 SPARTANBURG HWY	LYMAN	SC	43900	45	083	0231.04			58.7053
MCCOLL	114 N MAIN STREET	MC COLL	SC	99999	45	069	9604.00			68.9519
NORTH	4557 SAVANNAH HWY	NORTH	SC	99999	45	075	0120.00			98.1485
PACOLET	6910 S PINE ST	PACOLET	SC	43900	45	083	0239.02			90.3729
LEWISVILLE	3551 LANCASTER HWY	RICHBURG	SC	16740	45	023	0207.00			71.441
WHITMIRE	200 MAIN ST	WHITMIRE	SC	99999	45	071	9503.00			95.2708
WILLISTON	12965 MAIN ST	WILLISTON	SC	99999	45	011	9701.02			82.4441
HARDEE'S P	200 EAST VIRGINIA AVENUE	CREWE	VA	99999	51	135	0003.00			109.7731
EMPORIA NO	524 NORTH MAIN STREET	EMPORIA	VA	99999	51	595	8901.00			48.4
BRUNSWICK	10233 GOVERNOR HARRISON PARKWAY	LAWRENCEVILLE	VA	99999	51	025	9302.03			72.3844